
To: Marlost Announcement, Omcer Pige 1 of 5 201907-1013:46:06 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

FAX COVER SHEET
TO Market Annot cemen s Ofncer
COMPANY ASX
FAXNUMBER 61293470005
FROM MIrabellaUP
DATE 2019-07-1013:45:50 GMT
RE

COVER MESSAGE

Kindly find attached Form 604. If you have any ques#ons Wndy contact Chaitene
F*on on charlenef@n*abell.co.uk

WWW.EPAX.COM



To: Mariost Announcement, Omcer P</ 2 of 5 201907-1013:46:06 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

k *py *1=hdule

ACHINSN

1 0-18 •1 "I'llill'-11(0

11/ino
'CNINSM W*tim

Thcro hes adif h the Imom of tho
11]5:511/ hok!£ on

Form Il

5.0//1. 6 

NoUce of chmge of interes" of substanUal holder

Monash Absolute Investment Company Umhd

610 290 143

Mirabeh Financial Servicee UP
WA

Trn Voilous n*o nsghul tok corlpii, on
111 pm*OM *ce vis diatd

00/07/2019
12 /00/2019
11 /06/2019

604 pap 1/2 15 .kily 201

Tho tz*al r nbcr Of %*I]& diE [I| 20 al tho **4 #BITE li un ccmpE  or *24 Itungs li tho sch[moht tho subsaim holckr or an essodeto 0 ked a rolo wt mt]K]/ 0
I*mIm re le(l md -n now reoled I glm as,MI lai hol[Blg mlcem thecompm,orsdium. se m *10,4

Climof 91)110% fl)

1 0.- ..alli'-Il-

Proicis notico
pgr/:15 .1,5 'IT'r.11 .'rfiei

2,220,212    -gjjm'

P,osort intlco
Pgior164. II'. . ,:. ..' 7£1

2,676,486 a*Id.*14*

P tkliE of Bachell li udili h the :10119 of, a releilt Ilamg orale gnsinilll hmrorm %508818 Il I#M Seclrilas of thecompilV or schna sinetha
mibstailld bld, valastroc*d to1.0 I 9ubst,W hokIng rutico v tho compily or sdiiven es folME

D= of
dirme

14non who,0
relelsE Iria

Please see Exhibit A

i  .1. '.t   1".8

Nlro of
dip *9

Consickntion
051* IE 011
md 010)

  55 of gam r,Imi,E igmtofOB,Iina lvis m*#W seal,10 /kg omdipIm Mit

rclollt
BEgIMIXIL
tnklor d

Porson Mitklod
tobo Ks=od
mhc.¢1

Nas[} of
"101//
bgs-es£¢1

I.1

sea#£196
ainictid

 55 Id
v*or of

Puplll'S *tcs
a"acted

-- O.-0.  ./.Wilph."di s.m'll -.- 676



To: Mariost Announcement, Omcer P</ 3 of 5 201907-1013:46:06 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

604 pfo   15 17 ¤1

Tk partcrts vil[)11„obccor,O 23*oct,<804 conclto boassocitos ot 9 10,0 d-,gcd tho nitin duum,xkilm S alth, Ov SLE<titial hotkr li roldkn b,utbig
ht,gs:3 h th@cmpany or *178 HB m Moss:

lb,0 md BEN/AiON * sppicabloi

The ad*'cmcsof porms n,/nod h thhlom so as *10,/sc

*In

Namo
la·ab- F--188rvicm UP

11* 1=1 

SIVII»'I

Joe Vittorla

Plen d assoclitkil

Addmas
130 Jennyn 91*4 London. SWl¥4UR UN.WK'gdom

DlillE<Ollam

.dy Member

* 10  07, 2019

(1) Wtheres@ams*,ofs, ,st=W Iders„«hsan orrelldr- £#NeS*act,potmmdbrGI @dcmpmaa,Mmall[ rm[IMIsmedm
q*, tnE# uv reme muld be *Ak)d li m I,Immtouv R]m. 1 AD dcut Itur!5[3 d a POd port  soossallaly urlh.tho, r,8, bo rol[Nod b
m.*dmolmm / spoci#*IMION.p "morn .*fip/ .10=*v,th/O n,mos s. a*hssosof Mn'B A don8 st' p"g.n sof/0
form

0 Soothocka*lon of'Issoc t' li ioc 19 of the Oorporilk)80 201,

0 Soo *10(10&*kn of 'rolom bgrrost' h soctiom 808 d 671801 of tho Corpor lons kl 2001.

10 Tho #MB *I3d a amp CU##m anoct»u ird[Es )*011 kID gpIEW r :4

m Tle p,·son'$ *t,$ *Al@d byti,tot,1 votes h t!10  odycupalte orsch,ne r,%*lpled by 100,

01 *Ebxled-lsof.
H N, rolom agix,71,tordlgannstinc= bocazo of wflch tho dwip hrolo,illuntoca=L If =bsoction 67180) go*  a cop, d 84

doasnent Talg al the Mrrs ofmy rels,n qmmt md a st=fiert by* ps,ori ghbl@ &,1 54 marnie delal Ls <  lycalract scheme or
arapist ri:,st ac:Inplo this Ibm.Natls *th a v,rkill Mltmts£cortlj*© this unract. smamB or s,Blgernart st,

®1 4*mm(*lon of tho p ,mx of a pcrsrn b ( Ez*o, co rol tho ME,Kiso of, or Whmcothoo*z:150 of, tho** g p0*550 (1*rs' Of tho soastios B
dildilherdosth#113£,dilos)rk/NUdo Be/lkilwsiridliBID#Iditivfillbqpic*

Sco tf  dol,alon of  rolom 8007/r h soct*,19 d to Cclpc,· u Act *m.

(1} Detals<thcans dc lon nUMhcD/(my md al beRNks mng)[1 *hu. *13,persaNkmn¢un a role,  Werc*nesac .*cd Nd umly. Decode
'1/'rec,hs'/*M=Miac,mkkn. D amrmst'Ii'dim/t,»Bm Bcor-mimth,I,pp,r* ornctof'cs*omlc  Dat,Isrms:bo
hduleclofqbi,Impaklcnbel4*the„bstillilhollrorb assoc  In /0*totheao?*51*,1.9/thqnnot  d(Imc:8IDA,8 pr,onflorn wkin
the rclom b=cst was accp*Dd

I Wtheslll=IMINAI, 190(1 m *M;mekls:R,oft,M,ps,on*Imerela  Imest#abeaum/mtl'*4 1  l rnm:

01 G ,dotal lf Igpimdnioposor ,580clialluqdlqolie,inloclinonskonollaslmillhokingnoilm



To: Mariost Announcement, Omcer P</ 4 of 5 201907-1013:46:06 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

804 GUIE pego 1/1 13 -ch 2000

GINI DE This guide does not form part of the prescribed form
and is included by ASIC to assist you in completing
and lodging form 604.

Indgingperiod

Lodging Fee

O her forms tobe
completed

Ainiexi,ra

Thk fbrm most be Iigned by edtbe, a director or a Decret=y ofthe gubetam l hoMer.

(alfaditio:,1
orplier

(byIhi nodo 
soheme. A

voom*/ a qu=t104 di /kmation may be bidd on a /1/$=0

si,Val a im"dooap=XM#ten,poasibimby£/a Hs:Idlm.pdip....
to echr*wmti.c,Rilim=dil

(0)The por*on Imist . COPy of
0 within 2
(i) by 9.30 im on the
ixt if!
(A) a tab,over bid is ibr
(B) ttio pcnon booomos

Eware ofthe innicnition; or
diy of rel,v,unt i,aIriti= =c&=nee alist  beocIne aw=e ofths

the com,oy orvoti  Irmrest, in the Irtifm-: ind
doing 2,0 bid period.

To,r-qm,--0-lite
1  8A4,imp,perofwhimorilglip=ial of 10=nonisides
2 Ihow the corporation -rna and ACN or ARBN
3 number the pal= consecutively
4 print or type in BLOCK letien in dmk blue or black 6 clearly legibb nt n

Pho;ocop,ed

5 identijl, th,Enn .0„ithan=imchas A, B,C,0 0
6 endor,elhe«I=INevilhlhework

This i: Mmex!,e (ma,90 €tf*nombee pa:= referred10 *Jb,m OMB
7 immiddate ihs==ure718===tbe= dbythe =t pe,=*)who.*ed

Inh.*gl,Mkpidibld.,I.I..,Iias•6 0*.PI„-m=• yoiriff,IlimtorildluRirkitiuadvlf/.

Nt

Nl



To: Mariost Announcement, Omcer P</ 5 of 5 201907-1013:46:06 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

3.a..blt,r sts (mn Mmtion of p,s,1)

Partlculars of each change In, or change In the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder
or an associate In voting seatrities of the company or scheme, :Incethe substantial holder was last
required to give a substantial holding notlce to the company or scheme are as folows:

.ted

12/06/2019

13/06/2019

14/06/2019

17/06/2019

20/06/2019

21106/2019

24/06/2019

25/06/2019

17/06/2019

28/06/2019

01/07/2019

08/57/2019

09/07/2019

P."2.little
4.1.m litir=t
d„„#d

MIrabell@ Financial
Services UP
Mirabella Anancial
Services LIP
Mirabella Financial
Services LIP
MIrabella Financial
Service$ UP
Mirabella Financial
Services LIP
MIrabella Financial
Se,vlces LLP
Mlibella Financial
Services UP
MIrabella Financial
Sen,Ices UP
Mirabella Financial
Services UP
Mirabella Financial
Se,vices LIP
MIrabella Financial
Services LIP
MIrabella Financial
Services UP
MIrabella Financial
Sen/ices LIP

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

BUY

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Nitice Con,Id,ration
of glvan In r,1.lion
d... to ch-,8 (0"h)

82270 AUD

1537336 AUD

20681.92 AUD

9530.15 AUD

26248.38 AUD

33172.71 AUD

11986.36 AUD

2683.86 AUD

14539.42 AUD

54898.43 AUD

1131.9 AUD

26298.77 AUD

71905.03 AUD

as=.4 *er
of,eallues

100000 Ordinary
Shares
18748 Ordinary
Shares
25069 Ordinary
Shares
11584 Ordinary
Shares
31944 Ordinary
Shares
40115 Ordinary
Shar=
14566 Ordinary
Shares
3273 Ordinary
Shares
17731 Ordinary
Shares
67072 Ordinary
Shares
1372 Ordinary
Shares
30766 Ordinary
Shares
84964 Ordinary
Shares

Piflon'S
Vots

drected

2,329,212

2,347,960

2,373,029

2,384,613

2,416,557

2,456,742

2,471,308

2.474,581

2,492512

2,559,384

2,560,756

2,591.522

2,676,486


