442079003130 From: Mirabella LLP

# **FAX COVER SHEET**

ТО	Market Announcements Officer
COMPANY	ASX
FAXNUMBER	61293470005
FROM	MirabellaLLP
DATE	2019-07-10 13:45:50 GMT
RE	CorporationsActdisclosureregime

# **COVER MESSAGE**

Kindly find attached Form 604. If you have any questions kindly contact Charlene Falzon on charlenef@mirabell.co.uk

page 1/2 15 July 2001

**Form 604** 

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

# Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme Monash Absolute Investment Company Limited

ACN/ARSN 610 290 143

#### 1. Details of substantial holder(1)

To: Market Announcements Officer

Name Mirabella Financial Services LLP

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) N/A

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on  $\frac{09 / 07 / 2019}{12 / 06 / 2019}$ The previous notice was given to the company on  $\frac{12 / 06 / 2019}{12 / 06 / 2019}$ 

The previous notice was given to the company of 11 /06 / 2019

### 2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
Fully paid ordinary shares ("Ordinary Shares")	2,229,212	5,03% based on 44,314,634 issued Ordinary Shares	2,676,486	8,03% based on 44,314,634 issued Ordinary Shares

## 3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
Please	see Exhibit A				

## 4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Mirabella Financial Services C.P	Credit Suisse Client Nominees (UK) Ltd	Mirabella Financial Services	Power to control the exercise of a right to vote attached to securifies and/or the power to dispose of securities as investment manager	2,676,486 Ordinary Shares	2,676,486

page 2/2 15 July 2001

604

#### 5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

#### 6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Page 3 of 5

Name	Address
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	130 Jermyn Street London, SW1Y 4UR United Kingdom

## Signature

print name

Joe Vittoria

capacity

Member

sign here

date

10/ 07 / 2019

### DIRECTIONS

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the form
- (2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (5) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- (6) Include details of:
  - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
  - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (7) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, becom'e entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- (8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eq. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- (9) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

604 GUIDE page 1/1 13 March 2000

**GUIDE** 

# This guide does not form part of the prescribed form and is included by ASIC to assist you in completing and lodging form 604.

## Signature

This form must be signed by either a director or a secretary of the substantial holder.

Lodging period

Nil

Lodging Fee

Nil

Other forms to be completed

Nil

#### Additional information

- (a)If additional space is required to complete a question, the information may be included on a separate piece of paper annexed to the form.
- (b) This notice must be given to a listed company, or the responsible entity for a listed managed investment scheme. A copy of this notice must also be given to each relevant securities exchange.
- (c)The person must give a copy of this notice:
  - (i) within 2 business days after they become aware of the information; or
  - (ii) by 9.30 am on the next trading day of the relevant securities exchange after they become aware of the information if:
    - (A) a takeover bid is made for voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme; and
    - (B) the person becomes aware of the information during the bid period.

## Annexures

To make any annexure conform to the regulations, you must

- 1 use A4 size paper of white or light pastel colour with a margin of at least 10mm on all sides
- 2 show the corporation name and ACN or ARBN
- 3 number the pages consecutively
- 4 print or type in BLOCK letters in dark blue or black ink so that the document is clearly legible when photocopied
- 5 identify the annexure with a mark such as A, B, C, etc
- 6 endorse the annexure with the words: This is annexure (mark) of (number) pages referred to in form (form number and title)
- 7 sign and date the annexure
  The annexure must be signed by the same person(s) who signed the form.

## **Exhibit A**

## 3. Changes in relevant interests (continuation of page 1)

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change	Consideration given in relation to change (Cash)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes affected
12/06/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	82270 AUD	100000 Ordinary Shares	2,329,212
13/06/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	15373.36 AUD	18748 Ordinary Shares	2,347,960
14/06/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	20681.92 AUD	25069 Ordinary Shares	2,373,029
17/06/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	9530.15 AUD	11584 Ordinary Shares	2,384,613
20/06/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	26248.38 AUD	31944 Ordinary Shares	2,416,557
21/06/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	33172.71 AUD	40185 Ordinary Shares	2,456,742
24/06/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	11986.36 AUD	14566 Ordinary Shares	2,471,308
25/06/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	2683.86 AUD	3273 Ordinary Shares	2,474,581
27/06/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	14539.42 AUD	17731 Ordinary Shares	2,492,312
28/06/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	54898.43 AUD	67072 Ordinary Shares	2,559,384
01/07/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	1131.9 AUD	1372 Ordinary Shares	2,560,756
08/07/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	26298.77 AUD	30766 Ordinary Shares	2,591,522
09/07/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	71905.03 AUD	84964 Ordinary Shares	2,676,486